
model CRUISE

cod B (cm) P (cm)

9614

9615

9616

5,5

7

10

H (cm) USE

5,5

7

5,8

6,5

ring

multiplain

multi

9633

9618

9619

13

13,5

20

10

13,5

5

6,5

multi

multi

9632 22

20

25

6

6

6

4

multi

necklace

necklace

bracelet

bracelet

(B) - BASETTA (B) - BASETTA

(C) - COPERCHIO
(C) - COPERCHIO

(E) CORNICE   

(D) - FONDO

CIELO

(E) CORNICE   

(A) - INTERNO

MP OR 25

MP BR 29

MP L CL 26

MP OR 24

Inserts / details


